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Location Agency Website Contact Email Lead

Aleknagik City of Aleknagik http://cityalek.com/# Kay Andrews cityalek@gmail.com

Anchorage
Municipality of Anchorage Public 
Transportation

www.PeopleMover.org Jamie Acton actonjm@muni.org

Angoon
Catholic Community Service- 
Southeast Senior Services

https://www.ccsjuneau.org/96,angoon Sidney Fadaoff sidney.fadaoff@ccsjuneau.com

Central Kenai 
Peninsula

Central Area Rural Transit 
System, Inc. (CARTS)

http://www.ridesalaska.org Jennifer Beckmann carts@alaska.net 

Chickaloon
Chickaloon Village Traditional 
Council

http://www.chickaloon.org/ Gary Stevig roads@chickaloon.org

Craig-Klawock Craig Tribal Association http://www.craigtribe.org/ Doug Bridges doug.bridges@ccsjuneau.com

Fairbanks Fairbanks North Star Borough http://co.fairbanks.ak.us/transportation Adam Barth abarth@fnsb.us

Galena Louden Tribal Council March Runner march_runner@yahoo.com 

Haines Haines Borough http://www.hainesborough.us Debra Schnabel dschnabel@haines.ak.us 

Homer
Central Area Rural Transit 
System, Inc. (CARTS)

http://www.ridesalaska.org Jennifer Beckmann carts@alaska.net 

Hoonah
Catholic Community Service- 
Southeast Senior Services

http://www.ccsjuneau.org/101,hoonah Sidney Fadaoff sidney.fadaoff@ccsjuneau.com

Juneau Capital Transit http://capitaltransit.com Jonathan Lange jonathan.lange@juneau.org

Kake
Catholic Community Service- 
Southeast Senior Services

http://www.ccsjuneau.org/104,kake Sidney Fadaoff sidney.fadaoff@ccsjuneau.com

Ketchikan Ketchikan Gateway Borough http://www.borough.ketchikan.ak.us/505/Se
nior-and-Paratransit-Transportation

Kyan Reeve kyanr@kgbak.us

Kodiak Senior Citizens of Kodiak, Inc. http://www.kodiakseniorcenter.org Pat Branson scokinc@ak.net 

Mat-Su Valley
Mat Su Community Transit 
(MASCOT)

www.matsutransit.com Naomi Nelson nnelson@matsutransit.com

Nome Arctic Access http://arcticaccesscil.org/ Audrey Aanes arcticaccess@gci.net

Ouzinkie
Spruce Island Development 
Corp. 

http://spruceislandcorporation.com/index.ht
ml

Sharon Anderson director@sidco-alaska.net

Petersburg Petersburg Borough http://www.ci.petersburg.ak.us/ Chris Cotta ccotta@petersburgak.gov

Seward
Central Area Rural Transit 
System, Inc. (CARTS)

http://www.ridesalaska.org Jennifer Beckmann carts@alaska.net 

Sitka Center for Community http://www.ptialaska.net/~cfcsitka/ Connie Sipe csipe@cfc.org 

Valdez Connecting Ties, Inc. http://www.valdeztransport.org/pages/Vouc
hers.php

Rhonda Sambo ctimobilitymanager@cvinternet.net

Wasilla
Mat Su Community Transit 
(MASCOT)

www.matsutransit.com Naomi Nelson nnelson@matsutransit.com

Yakutat
Catholic Community Service- 
Southeast Senior Services

http://www.ccsjuneau.org/112,yakutat Marsha Partlow Marsha.Partlow@ccsjuneau.org
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